Family Resource Center Supervised Visitation and Exchange
Client Financial Information and Fee Agreement

Client Name:

Parent responsible for fees: o Visiting Parent o Custodial Parent o Split Fee

Family Resource Center has nominal fees in a sliding scale fee structure, based upon ability to pay. All cases referred
are responsible for paying some portion of the fee for service. Please complete the section below:
(A, B, or C) that most closely represents your employment situation:

A. Employed Clients
Financial Information (Attach Verification)

| certify by my signature below that | am currently employed and:

Adjusted Gross Income from most recent tax §

B. Unemployed Clients

Certification of Unemployment:
| certify by my signature below that | am currently unemployed and:

| am receiving unemployment benefits in the amount of §

| certify that | am NOT receiving unemployment benefits due to income from:

Severance pay ($ ) Workman’s comp ($ ) Other ($ )
| certify that | have NO source of income.

C. Self-Employed Clients
Certification of Income from Self-Employment

| certify by my signature below that | am self-employed and earn approximately $ per month.

| certify the income details provided (A, B, or C) are correct and understand that my fee (using the sliding scale)
has been based on this amount. If this amount should differ in the future, | will notify Family Resource Center of
the change. | understand my financial circumstances/income are subject to review on a regular basis with fee
changes when applicable.

For Office Use Only
Based on the information provided above, your intake is $25 AND your fee for
supervised visitation is $ per hour OR your fee for monitored exchanges is
3 per exchange.

Signature Date

Witness Title Date
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FEE SCHEDULE

Verified Annual Intake 1 Hour of 2 Hours of Per Neutral

Household Orientation Monitored Monitored Exchange
Visitation Visitation

Income Per Parent (15 minutes)

S 0 - 14,999 |S25 $20 $40 $10

$15,000 - 19,999 |$25 $30 $60 $12

$20,000 - 24,999 |$25 $35 $70 $15

$ 25,000 - 29,999 |$25 $40 $80 $16

$30,000 - 34,999 |$25 $45 $90 $17

$35,000 - 44,999 |S$25 $55 $110 $18

$ 45,000 - Above |$25 $60 $120 $20

Flat Fee Services

Observation notes are provided to clients at each subsequent visit at no charge
Expedite Fee: $25 (less than 48 hours notice)
Late Fee: $20 (for first 10 minutes and $1 for every minute thereafter)

Security Fee (if needed): $70 (Hired Security Officer)

Court Appearance: $200 Retainer $400/Day Paid in advance
Case Reports: $50 - 3 pages or less $75 - 4 to 5 pages $100 - 6 pages or
more

Traveling Fee: *dependent upon distance
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